

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE















SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Connect with hundreds of corporate, art and civic leaders.

Encourage employee volunteerism and reinforce your
corporate values to your staff, clients and other
important stakeholders. Demonstrate your
commitment to the health and
safety of Baltimore's most
vulnerable children.

\$10,000

VISION LEADERSHIP SPONSOR

- Unlimited event tickets for your co-workers, friends and family
- Full page ad in event program
- Prominent (12) months display of company logo on CASA of Baltimore's website

\$7,500

BRIGHTER FUTURE SPONSOR

- (30) event tickets for your co-workers, friends and family
- Full page ad in event program
- (6) months display of company logo on CASA of Baltimore's website

\$5,000

CASA ADVOCATE SPONSOR

- (20) event tickets for your co-workers, friends and family
- Full page ad in event program
- (3) months display of company logo on CASA of Baltimore's website

\$2,500

CASA PARTNER SPONSOR

- (10) event tickets for your co-workers, friends and family
- Half page ad in event program
- (1) month display of company logo on CASA of Baltimore's website

\$1,000

CARING SPONSOR

- (5) event event tickets for your co-workers, friends and family
- Quarter page ad in event program
- (1) month display of company logo on CASA of Baltimore's website

\$100+

OTHER WAYS TO GIVE

- Full page ad in event program (\$500)
- Half page ad in event program (\$250)
- Quarter page ad in event program (\$100)

TICKETS

(Early Bird): Individual \$75, Group (10 guests) \$600 (March 1): Individual \$100, Group (10 guests) \$750

DEADLINES

ALL SUBMISSIONS FOR INCLUSION IN THE PROGRAM BOOK ARE DUE MAY 23, 2025

PAST ART OF CARING CORPORATE SPONSORS

MARK K. & PATRICIA JOSEPH

VISION LEADERSHIP SPONSORS

DIANE & JOHN BAUM FAMILY FOUNDATION

CASA ADVOCATE SPONSORS



McGuireWoods





CASA PARTNER SPONSORS









PURCHASE YOUR TICKETS OR SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE FOR THIS YEAR'S ART OF CARING BY CLICKING OR SCANNING THE QR CODE.

CHECK / Payable to CASA of Baltimore
MAIL / CASA of Baltimore, PO BOX 13004 Baltimore MD, 21203

